LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
(Rev 05/22/23)
ARTA20_45_R01
Area and Flood Lighting Poles
Round | Tapered | Aluminum

Height
(ft)
Weight
(lbs)
Effective Projected Area (sq ft)
Shaft Dimensions
Bottom OD X Top OD X Length X Thickness
(in X in X ft-in x in)
Approximate
Ship Weight (lbs)80
MPHI
90
MPHI
100
MPHI
ARTA20**6.0BSN 20 230 7.9 6.3 5.1 6.0 X 4.0 X 19-8 X 0.188 80
ARTA20**7.0BSN 20 280 11.7 9.2 7.4 7.0 X 4.0 X 19-8 X 0.188 90
ARTA25**6.0BSN 25 165 5.6 4.4 3.4 6.0 X 4.0 X 24-8 X 0.188 100
ARTA25**7.0BSN 25 225 8.6 6.7 5.3 7.0 X 4.0 X 24-8 X 0.188 105
ARTA25**8.0BSN 25 285 12.2 9.4 7.5 8.0 X 4.0 X 24-8 X 0.188 125
ARTA25**8.0CSN 25 330 14.4 11.2 8.9 8.0 X 4.0 X 24-8 X 0.219 140
ARTA25**8.0DSN 25 370 16.6 12.9 10.3 8.0 X 4.0 X 24-8 X 0.250 145
ARTA30**7.0BSN 30 165 6.4 4.9 3.7 7.0 X 4.0 X 29-8 X 0.188 130
ARTA30**8.0BSN 30 190 9.3 7.2 5.6 8.0 X 4.0 X 29-8 X 0.188 135
ARTA30**8.0CSN 30 220 11.2 8.7 6.8 8.0 X 4.0 X 29-8 X 0.219 155
ARTA30**8.0DSN 30 250 13.0 10.1 8.0 8.0 X 4.0 X 29-8 X 0.250 170
ARTA30**10.0BSN 30 425 16.4 12.3 9.2 10.0 X 6.0 X 29-8 X 0.188 185
ARTA30**10.0CSN 30 490 19.4 14.7 11.1 10.0 X 6.0 X 29-8 X 0.219 210
ARTA30**10.0DSN 30 560 22.4 17.0 13.0 10.0 X 6.0 X 29-8 X 0.250 235
ARTA30**10.0ESN 30 680 28.0 21.5 16.6 10.0 X 6.0 X 29-8 X 0.312 300
ARTA35**8.0BSN 35 160 6.2 4.7 3.6 8.0 X 4.0 X 34-8 X 0.188 160
ARTA35**8.0CSN 35 180 7.6 5.9 4.5 8.0 X 4.0 X 34-8 X 0.219 185
ARTA35**8.0DSN 35 205 9.1 7.0 5.6 8.0 X 4.0 X 34-8 X 0.250 215
ARTA39**8.0DSN 39 170 7.1 5.4 4.0 8.0 X 4.0 X 38-9 X 0.250 240
ARTA35**10.0BSN 35 258 11.7 8.7 6.3 10.0 X 6.0 X 34-8 X 0.188 220
ARTA35**10.0CSN 35 345 13.8 10.4 7.7 10.0 X 6.0 X 34-8 X 0.219 240
ARTA35**10.0DSN 35 390 16.1 12.2 9.2 10.0 X 6.0 X 34-8 X 0.250 285
ARTA39**10.0BSN 39 250 9.3 6.6 4.5 10.0 X 6.0 X 38-9 X 0.188 250
ARTA39**10.0CSN 39 285 11.2 8.1 5.7 10.0 X 6.0 X 38-9 X 0.219 285
ARTA39**10.0DSN 39 325 13.2 9.7 7.0 10.0 X 6.0 X 38-9 X 0.250 320
ARTA45**10.0CSN 45 265 9.1 6.3 3.7 10.0 X 6.0 X 44-8 X 0.219 315
ARTA45**10.0DSN 45 300 10.8 7.7 4.8 10.0 X 6.0 X 44-8 X 0.250 415
Max Recommended Total Load